
A.M.D.G. 
CRESCENT COLLEGE COMPREHENSIVE S.J. 

                             
PROVISIONAL SCHOOL CALENDAR – 2017/18 

 
 
All Staff Return: Monday, 28th August 
 
First Week of School for Students: Monday, 28th August: 

 Transition Years Return (2:00pm – 3:00pm)  
 

 Tuesday, 29th August: 
 1st Years Return (1:30pm-3:30pm) 
 5th Years Return (1:30pm-2:30pm) 

 
 Wednesday, 30th August: 

 All Students Return - Lectio Brevis  (9:30am-11:45am) 
 Collection of Sports Gear for 2017/18 in Sports Hall (12:00pm) 
 Sports, Clubs & Societies for 1st Years ONLY  in Central Area (12:15pm) 

 
 Thursday/Friday, 31st August/1st September: 

 Normal Class Schedule (8:55am-3:55pm) 
 
1st Year Petersburg Trip: Monday, 11th September – Friday, 15th September 2017 
 
TY EXPO 2017: Monday, 11th September 2017 
 
6th Year Retreats: Thursday, 14th September & Friday, 15th September 2017 
 
Transition Year Dingle Trip: Monday, 18th September – Thursday, 21st September 2017 
 
Captain’s Half Day: Friday, 29th September 2017 
 
3rd & 6th Year Mid-Term Exams: Monday, 23rd October – Friday, 27th October 2017  
 
Open Night for Prospective Parents 
Of 1st Years:   Wednesday, 4th October at 7pm 
   
Mid-Term Break: Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November 2017 inclusive  

Re-opening Monday 6th November 2017 
  

School Show: Thursday, 16th November & Friday, 17th November 2017 
 
Christmas Examinations for 2nd & 5th Yrs: Provisionally - Thursday, 14th December – Friday, 22nd December 2017 
 
Last Day of School Term: Friday, 22nd December 2017 
   
Christmas Holidays: Monday 25th December 2017 to Friday 5th January 2018 inclusive 

Re-opening Monday 8th January 2018 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  
Pre-Examinations for 3rd & 6th Years: Monday, 29th January 2018- Friday, 9th February 2018 
 
  
Mid-Term Break: Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 2018 inclusive   

Re-opening Monday 19th February 2018 
  

School Closed: Monday 19th March 2018, St Patrick’s Day 
  
Easter Holidays: Monday 26th March – Friday 6th April 2018 inclusive 
 

Re-opening Monday 9th April 2018 
  

School Closed: Friday 4th and Monday 7th May 2018 inclusive, Bank Holiday 
 
TY Achill Trip Tuesday, 8th May –  Sunday, 13th May 2018 for classes: Ogiivie, Hopkins & Meyer 
 Sunday, 13th May – Saturday, 19th May 2018 for classes:  Fielde, Arrupe & de Chardin 
 
Summer Exams for 1st, 2nd & 5th Year Provisionally – Wednesday, 23rd May – Thursday, 31st May 2018 
   
Summer Holidays: Friday 1st June 2018 - Last day of term 
   
State Examinations: Wednesday 6th June 2018 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


